__
AID 1020-25 17-68) SCCURITY CLASSIFICATION f 001 PROJECT NIiilI&BER
'ROJECT APPRAISAL REPORT (PAR) UNCLASSIFIEDI 621-11-740-051
(U-446) See M.O. 1026.1 1
002 PAR DAYI .f 00 U.S. DLIGATICN SPAN 004 PROJECT TITLE
AS OF: I k 	 h F=Y Thru FY005 COOPERATING COUNTRY - REGION - l
AID/W OFFICE Public Service Staff Support
Tanzani i

in the case of voluntary agencies, enter name and registration number from M.O. 1551.1, Attachment A. Enter the appropriate descrip
tive code in columns b and c, using the coding guide provided below.
TYPE CODE b 	 cTYPE CODE . TYPE d.
I. U.S. CONTRACTOR 0. 	 PARTICIPATING IMPLEMENTING AGENCY CODE CON TRACT/ LEAVEPA / BLANK FOR2. LOCAL CONTRACTOR AGENCY
3. THIRD COUNTRY I. UNIVERSITY 	 V AG NOAN/b. C. VOLAG 	 NO. AID/W USEUSE
CONTRACTOR 	 2. NON-PROFIT 14. PARTICIPATING INSTITUTION N.E.F. AD/afr-193 .
AGENCY 	 3. RCITCTR.
5. VOLUNTARY AGENCY ENGINEERING
0. OTHER: 4. CONSTRUCTION 2. C.IJ.M. 	 AID-csd
5. 	 OTHER COMMERCIAL
.INDIVIDUALa
3.	 T1 d73
.A oSAID/atfr 75
7. OTHER:
AKS.	 A.
PART I - PROJECT IMPACT
I-A. GENERAL,NARRATIVE STATEMENT PROJECT
ON EFFECTIVENESS, SIGNIFICANCE & EFFICIENCY.
This summary narrative should begin with a brief (one or two paragraph) statement of the principal events In the history of the project
since the last PAR. Following this should come a concise narrative statement which evaluates the overall efficiency, effectiveness
and significance of the project from the standpoint of:
(1) overall performance and effectiveness of project implementation In achieving stated project targets;
A(2) the contribution to achievement of sector and goal plans;
ProjEval (3).anticipated results compared to costs, I.e., efficiency in resource utilization;
(4) the'continued relevance, importance and significance of the project to country development and/or the furtherance of U.S. objectives.
AD: Include 	 in the above outline, as necessary and appropriate, significant remedial actions undertaken or planned. The narrative can
APO: best be done after the rest.of PART I Is completed. It should Integrate the partial analyses In I-B and I-C Into an overall balancedC(N--b ppraisal of the project's impact. The narrative can refer to other sections of the PAR which are pertinent. If the evaluation in tie- ,wevious PAR has not significantly changed, or if the project is too to havenew achleved significant results, this Part should so
state.
008 NARRATIVE FOR PART I-A (Continue on form AID 1020-25 I as necessary):
Following a policy decision by AID/W in March 1962 to assist the newly independent
Tanganyika by 	 supplying a limited number of OFEX employees, a project was sutiftted
in F! 63/64 with the stated goal of "Assisting the Government of Tanganyika in the
localization# maintenance and improvement of the kublic Service", Under this
project operating personnel were to be made available "to fill critical posts which
may become vacant in the ne.r futt-re cs erxutriates continue to depart."
NDRcTf SIGNATURE
ATK
~j~
FM~~~I0 APRVA2969
rxi?,, ,g'after :M&T:PHEverett '~EC URI-TY L,- SIFATOd• 	 SECUT CLASSIFICATION
9
Ala 1IO~as 7~A
RAR'CO WA NUATION SHE ET f ____________
t Isito beuedfoar arratve Sectio'ns t4 wich StM66Int space h~s not been Pfoylded onthe fom .[ident fyeach,-,
hiint A il serve" as" a' co npJ.tion reparwt .au Ch as the Tr,0ject phased'out.
Juneg sQ, 4rb969S164_198
orlgt and 98
ofpoect backgrcun:s, accqpilishments activiteA6
of ssions betw,.een ,Mdniatry of Finance, andI Mission Nx~ector 'r type. F.~eb,2 4
0OFEX p'osition8 USAII) would supp] 0 i~eprecdtczi~1An~